Service Providers highlighted Orange are not currently accepting assignments. Services Providerrs with Asterisks have Spanish Speaking investigators.

Service Provider Contact Person Address City Phone EMail
Agency NW Investigations Larry Rives 18521 E Queen Creek Rd., Ste. 105-221 Queen Creek, AZ 85142 (480) 291-4716 rives1630@gmail.com
Aimpoint Consulting and Investigations John Miller 9915 W Bell Rd Ste 409 Sun City, AZ 85351 (602) 562-7755 john@aimpointci.com

Arizona Investigative Associates*

Blue Core Investigative Solutions LLS

Justin Yentes

Susan Schoville

207 N Gilbert Rd , Ste 209

4340 E Indian School Rd., #21-303

Gilbert, AZ 85234

Phoenix, AZ 85018

(602) 252-2474

(480) 209-5843

justin@azprivateinvestigator.com; sally@azprivateinvestigator.com

bcisofaz@gmail.com

Cactus Investigations

William Tash

8485 E. McDonald Dr, Suite 202

Scottsdale, AZ 85250

(480) 945-2475

info@cactusinvestigation.com

Carlson Investigations

David Carlson

10105 E Via Linda, Ste 103-207

Scottsdale, AZ 85258

(503) 347-1701

david@carlsoninvestigations.com

D Michael & Associates Inc

Damian Jarrett

522 N Central Ave #25074

Phoenix, AZ 85002

(602) 281-3243

corporate@dmapi.com

DeSaye PLLC

Robin Rennee DeSaye

8618 N Cardinal Dr.

Phoenix, AZ 85028

(602) 373-2071

Rennee@DeSaye.com; rennee.desaye@gmail.com

DiCarlo Associates LLC dba Walcker Investigations *

Birchard Shawna

500 N Estrella Pkwy, Ste B-473

Goodyear, AZ 85338

(623) 688-5023

shawna.birchard@dicarloassociates.com

Discovery Detective Group

Dana Young

6501 E Greenway Pkwy #103-500

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

(480) 946-7173

Dyoung@discoverygroupsslic.com;
ops@discoverydetectivegroup.com

Farmer Associates *

Chris Farmer

16845 N 29th Ave, Ste 1205

Phoenix, AZ 85053

(602) 843-0231

chris@farmerassociates.com

Fisheye Investigation Group

Sharnai Fisher

112 N Central Ave

Phoenix, Az 85004

(602) 477-9572

s.fisher.ent@gmail.com

Foundation Investigation LLC

Margaret DiFrank

4660 E Burns Street

Tucson, AZ 85718

(520) 591-7101

mdifrank@comcast.net

Gates & Associates Private Investigators

Guy J White LLC

Hank Gates

Guy White

20 E Thomas Rd, Ste 2200

P.O. Box 1641

Phoenix, AZ 85012

Scottsdale, AZ 85252

(623) 341-1138

(480) 994-4002

hank4234@cox.net

piguywhite@aol.com

Hanratty Investigations

Arthur Hanratty

P.O. Box 20908

Mesa, AZ 85277

(480) 784-6000

ahanratty@msn.com

Hebert Investigations

Mark Hebert

610 E Bell Rd, #2-614

Phoenix, AZ 85022

(602) 888-1789

hebertinvestigations@gmail.com

Impact Investigations*

Flor Tamala

PO Box 91465

Phoenix, AZ 85066

(480) 702-1602

admin@impactinvestigations.net

Integrity Investigatios, Security and Consulting

Jeffrey Loewenhagen

4904 S Power Rd, Ste 103

Mesa, AZ 85212

(480) 209-2366

jefflo@integritysic.com

Investigative Professional Services

James Valdez, Jr

6586 E Brighton St

Prescott Valley, AZ 86314

(928) 234-2067

james@ipsaz.org

Jack Kelly Investigations

John Kelly

2734 E Augusta Ave

Gilbert, AZ 85298

(510) 435-1319

johncarsonkelly@gmail.com

Joseph, Daniel & Meyer, Inc. *

William Heck

8808 N Central Ave Ste 278

Phoenix, AZ 85020

(602) 254-9908

Bh2investigate@hotmail.com

Kimmons Investigations

Barry Kimmons

13237 W. Jacobson Drive

Litchfield Park, AZ 85340

(602) 384-5991

kiandcs@gmail.com

Lawman Investigations LLC

Robert Nalett

21001 N. Tatum Blvd. Ste 1630-494

Phoenix, AZ 85050

(480) 338-5339

bob@lawmaninvestigations.com

Lien & Bond Investigative Services

Kelly Townsend

9221 E. Baseline Rd., Bldg A109, Ste # 222

Mesa, AZ 85209

(480) 251-7373

tracker@arizonapis.com

McCloskey Mitigation LLC

Michelle McCloskey

P.O. Box 50601

Phoenix, AZ 85076

(602) 488-1294

mcmitigationandinvestigations@gmail.com

MDS 61 Investigations LLC *

Michael Stovall

P.O. Box 25101

Phoenix, AZ 85002

(602) 628-7367

mstovall61@gmail.com

Miller Consulting, LLC

John Miller

2939 E Dahlia Dr

Phoenix, AZ 85032

(623) 203-7734

millerconsultingllc69@gmail.com

Outback Adjusting & Investigative Services LLC *

Leland Damner

6619 N. Scottsdale Rd

Scottsdale, AZ 85250

(480) 483-1001

gotproof@cox.net; outbackl@cox.net

Petrosino Investigations

Joseph Petrosino

1917 W. Wilshire Dr

Phoenix, AZ 85009

(602) 283-5444

Petrosino.investigates@gmail.com

Salinas & Associates *

Stella Salinas

Laveen Main Post Office, 9307 S. 51st Ave, #339

Laveen, AZ 85339

(602) 245-0019

savbribro79@gmail.com

Sentinel Solutions LLC

Patrick Morehart

2473 S Higley Rd, Ste 104, #123

Gilbert, AZ 85295

(480) 447-2507

patrickmorehart@sentinelsolutionslic.com

Southwest Group

Strategic Intelligence Service

Richard Luehring

Christine Burke

4848 E Cactus Rd Ste 505-546

1900 W. Chandler Blvd. Ste. #15-263

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

Chandler, AZ 85224

(623) 688-3866

(480) 588-0511

richard.luehring@swgroupinvestigations.com

info@strategicintelligenceservices.com

T & T Investigations

Williams Investigations

Tammy Hardy

James Williams

2601 N. 16th Street

2634 N 51st Avenue, #168

Phoenix, AZ 85006

Phoenix, AZ 85035

(602) 615-3406

(602) 708-0494

thardyb@aol.com; tinvestigationsaz@gmail.com

jpwphx@gmail.com
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